Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maxwell Adams - (1106943) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.93
30.10
30.35
30.45
30.72
30.86
30.88
31.25
32.54
33.08
33.27
33.55
35.77
35.90
35.90
35.99
36.17
37.97
38.91
39.22
40.12

43.85

Swims in Date Order

Time

28.93
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

539
478
467
462
450
444
443
427
379
360
354
345
285
282
282
280
276
238
221
216
202

154

WA Pts

539

Round

H
H
H

-n

m I I M

Round

H

Date

01/05/22
23/07/19
12/05/19
12/05/19
01/02/20
01/02/20
15/03/20
30/06/19
20/05/18
20/05/18
28/10/17
17/02/18
16/04/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
08/04/17
25/03/17
21/05/16
27/03/16
27/02/16
24/10/15
25/10/14

Date

01/05/22

Meet

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022

British Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield Super Series

Team Bath Grand Prix

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Frome Autumn Open Meet

Frome Autumn Open Meet

Meet

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022

Venue

Plymouth
Glasgow
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Hengrove LC
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Street
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield

Venue

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS

Trowbridge

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.88
30.86
30.72
30.10
31.25
30.45
30.35
32.54
33.08
33.55
33.27
35.90
35.90
35.77
35.99
36.17
37.97
38.91
39.22
40.12

43.85

Copyright 2024

443
444
450
478
427
462
467
379
360

354
282
282

280
276
238
221
216
202

154

-n

m m I I

15/03/20
01/02/20
01/02/20
23/07/19
30/06/19
12/05/19
12/05/19
20/05/18
20/05/18
17/02/18
28/10/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
16/04/17
08/04/17
25/03/17
21/05/16
27/03/16
27/02/16
24/10/15
25/10/14

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships

British Summer Championships

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Team Bath Grand Prix

Millfield Super Series

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC

City of Bristol International Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Frome Autumn Open Meet

Frome Autumn Open Meet

Millfield School
Millfield
Millfield
Glasgow
Hengrove LC
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Street
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS

Trowbridge

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



