## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maxwell Adams - (1106943) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.93	539	Н	01/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
30.10	478	Н	23/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Team Bath AS	1
30.35	467	Н	12/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
30.45	462	F	12/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
30.72	450	Н	01/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
30.86	444	F	01/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
30.88	443	F	15/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Team Bath AS	1
31.25	427	Н	30/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Team Bath AS	1
32.54	379	F	20/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
33.08	360	Н	20/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
33.27	354	F	28/10/17	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
33.55	345	F	17/02/18	Team Bath Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
35.77	285	F	16/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Team Bath AS	1
35.90	282	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
35.90	282	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
35.99	280	F	08/04/17	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
36.17	276	F	25/03/17	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
37.97	238	Н	21/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
38.91	221	F	27/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
39.22	216	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
40.12	202	F	24/10/15	Frome Autumn Open Meet	Millfield	Team Bath AS	3
43.85	154	F	25/10/14	Frome Autumn Open Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level Н 01/05/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 28.93 539 Plymouth 1 Copyright 2024

							0
30.88	443	F	15/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Team Bath AS	1
30.86	444	F	01/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
30.72	450	Н	01/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
30.10	478	Н	23/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Team Bath AS	1
31.25	427	Н	30/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Team Bath AS	1
30.45	462	F	12/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
30.35	467	Н	12/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
32.54	379	F	20/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
33.08	360	Н	20/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
33.55	345	F	17/02/18	Team Bath Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
33.27	354	F	28/10/17	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
35.90	282	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
35.90	282	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
35.77	285	F	16/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Team Bath AS	1
35.99	280	F	08/04/17	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
36.17	276	F	25/03/17	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
37.97	238	Н	21/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
38.91	221	F	27/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
39.22	216	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
40.12	202	F	24/10/15	Frome Autumn Open Meet	Millfield	Team Bath AS	3
43.85	154	F	25/10/14	Frome Autumn Open Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	3

Page 2 / 2